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S05 - DENTON ISD

TOTAL NUMBER OF ACCOUNTS

APPRAISAL VALUES

ROLLCODE: MINERAL
ROLLCODE: MOBILE HOME

ROLLCODE: PERSONAL
ROLLCODE: REAL

DEFERRALS
Ag 1D1

EXEMPTIONS

100% Disabled Veteran
Absolute Exemption - CHDO
Absolute Exemption - Church
Cap Adjustment, XT

Contract Abatement

Disabled

Disabled Vet Donated Home Sj
Disabled Veteran 10% to 29%
Disabled Veteran 30% to 49%
Disabled Veteran 50% to 69%
Disabled Veteran 70% to 100%
Economic Development - XL
Energy, XR

First Responder Surviving Spot
Freeport

Full

General Homestead

Historic Site

Member Armed Svcs Surviving
Miscellaneous - XV

Nominal Value

Other Exemption, XF, XH, XU
Over 65

Personal Use Vehicle, XN
Pollution Control

Private Schools- XJ
Solar/Wind

Surviving Spouse

Surviving Spouse 100% Disabl

Mineral

Improvement

Improvement Non-Home Site
Personal

Agriculture

Improvement

Improvement Non-Home Site
Land

Land Ag Land

Land Non-Home Site
TOTAL APPRAISALS

TOTAL DEFERRALS

Amount

91,784,189
33,213,031
166,602
1,938,380,079
853,172,692
10,692,914,517
4,297,887,341
3,291,215,010
3,093,029
3,020,105,684

853,172,692

131,850,608
28,126,678
1,598,977
173,862,769
0

3,758,923
329,368
2,144,628
2,002,500
2,611,000
5,206,975
112,906
5,963
434,058
265,168,749
26,093,819
889,325,644
0

807,978
996,649,356
169,522
456,868,825
106,412,165
354,143
27,108,625
10,041,444
987,109
7,357,944
11,161,851

Count
87,319
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24,221,932,174

2,098
853,172,692

514

24
10,235

411

258
221
249
864

(=Y

27

137
36,142
27

2,084
3,257
376
11,054
23

29

14

747
50
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Youth , Mental,Spriitual,Phys D
Youth , Mental,Spriitual,Phys D
TOTAL EXEMPTIONS

GRAND TOTAL FOR DEFERRALS AND EXEMPTIONS
TOTAL APPRAISED VALUE
TAXABLE VALUE

LEVY

ROLLCODE: MINERAL Levy
ROLLCODE: MOBILE HOME Levy
ROLLCODE: PERSONAL Levy
ROLLCODE: REAL Levy

TOTAL LEVY

LEVY LOST DUE TO FROZEN

Levy Lost Due To Frozen
TOTAL LEVY LOST DUE TO FROZEN

OTHER LOST LEVY

TOTAL OTHER LOST LEVY
TOTAL LOST LEVY

TOTAL TOTAL LOST LEVY

0
572,311

1,287,308.25
407,691.39
23,496,549.21
261,290,798.92

10,716,885.82

10,716,886
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3
8
3,151,124,838

4,004,297,530
24,221,932,174

20,217,634,644

9,866

2,979

5,230

69,244
286,482,347.77

10,716,885.82

10,716,886



