S05 - DENTON ISD

Run Date: 10/1/2019 5:21 PM Page 1 of 2

2019 Tax Roll Summary

2019 Tax Non Summ	al y		303 - DENTON 13D
		Amount	Count
TOTAL NUMBER OF ACCOUNTY APPRAISAL VALUES	JNTS		87,319
ROLLCODE: MINERAL	Mineral	91,784,189	0
ROLLCODE: MOBILE HO	ME Improvement	33,213,031	0
	Improvement Non-Home Site	166,602	0
ROLLCODE: PERSONAL	Personal	1,938,380,079	0
ROLLCODE: REAL	Agriculture	853,172,692	0
	Improvement	10,692,914,517	0
	Improvement Non-Home Site	4,297,887,341	0
	Land	3,291,215,010	0
	Land Ag Land	3,093,029	0
	Land Non-Home Site	3,020,105,684	0
	TOTAL APPRAISALS		24,221,932,174
DEFERRALS			
Ag 1D1		853,172,692	2,098
	TOTAL DEFERRALS		853,172,692
EXEMPTIONS			
100% Disabled Veteran		131,850,608	514
Absolute Exemption - CHDO		28,126,678	2
Absolute Exemption - Church		1,598,977	24
Cap Adjustment, XT		173,862,769	10,235
Contract Abatement		0	4
Disabled	_	3,758,923	411
Disabled Vet Donated Home S _I		329,368	1
Disabled Veteran 10% to 29%		2,144,628	258
Disabled Veteran 30% to 49%		2,002,500	221
Disabled Veteran 50% to 69%		2,611,000	249
Disabled Veteran 70% to 100%		5,206,975	864 2
Economic Development - 2 Energy, XR	NL	112,906 5,963	1
First Responder Surviving	Snor	434,058	2
Freeport	Σ ροί	265,168,749	27
Full		26,093,819	137
General Homestead		889,325,644	36,142
Historic Site		000,020,011	27
Member Armed Svcs Surv	ivina	807,978	3
Miscellaneous - XV	9	996,649,356	2,084
Nominal Value		169,522	3,257
Other Exemption, XF, XH,	XU	456,868,825	376
Over 65		106,412,165	11,054
Personal Use Vehicle, XN		354,143	23
Pollution Control		27,108,625	29
Private Schools- XJ		10,041,444	14
Solar/Wind		987,109	2
Surviving Spouse		7,357,944	747
Surviving Spouse 100% D	sable	11,161,851	50

Denton County Tax Office

	Denicon County Tax Onic	- 	
Run Date: 10/1/2019 5:21 PM			Page 2 of 2
Youth , Mental, Spriitual, Phys D		0	3
Youth , Mental, Spriitual, Phys D		572,311	8
TOTAL EXEMPTIONS			3,151,124,838
GRAND TOTAL FOR DEFERRALS AND EXEMPTIONS			4,004,297,530
TOTAL APPRAISED VALUE			24,221,932,174
TAXABLE VALUE			20,217,634,644
LEVY			
ROLLCODE: MINERAL	Levy	1,287,308.25	9,866
ROLLCODE: MOBILE HOME	Levy	407,691.39	2,979
ROLLCODE: PERSONAL	Levy	23,496,549.21	5,230
ROLLCODE: REAL	Levy	261,290,798.92	69,244
	TOTAL LEVY		286,482,347.77
LEVY LOST DUE TO FROZEN			
Levy Lost Due To Frozen		10,716,885.82	0
	TOTAL LEVY LOST DUE TO FROZEN		10,716,885.82
OTHER LOST LEVY			
		0	0
	TOTAL OTHER LOST LEVY	-	0
TOTAL LOST LEVY			
		40.740.000	•
	TOTAL TOTAL LOST LEVY	10,716,886	0
	TOTAL TOTAL LOST LEVY		10,716,886